
CITBDAT – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES THROUGH       

UCEED-2019 FOR ADMISSION INTO B. DES                                                     

PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 

i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and 

reservation category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the 

cut-off marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of 

candidates having equal total marks, the candidate obtaining higher marks in Part B has been 

ranked higher. In the case of candidates having equal total marks and in Part B as well, the 

marks obtained in the order of  Creative Ability (CA), Computer Fundamentals (CF), English 

(Eng) and General Knowledge (GK) of Part A were considered. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

 

A. The cut-off marks for CITBDAT-2019 has been fixed at 45 marks. 

 

B. The cut-off marks for UCEED-2019 has been fixed at 54 marks. 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be 

held on 28th of June 2019. In the event of seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, 

candidates from waiting list will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 3rd of July 

2019. The candidates are advised to visit the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently 

for any updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s 

admission website. 

 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/


Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

1 10221004 22815 Kirti Kamal Das 139 1

2 8231011 20113 Jupitara Das 137 2

3 10221001 21509 Sudarshan Kalita 133 3

4 11211012 20127 Akash Kakran 133 4

5 8221001 10022 Nabajit Bora 129 5

6 8622003 20125 Ananya Baruah 123 6

7 8224013 22791 Minideepa Kashyap 121 7

8 8421002 21210 Rimjim Kalita 119 8

9 10221003 20092 Tridipa Deka 116 9

10 8124006 10247 Rajnish Rabha 116 10

11 8224006 21189 Latika Boro 112 11

12 11221019 20726 Tonisha Talukdar 111 12

13 8421003 20102 Neelkamal Deka 111 13

14 10421001 20518 Arnav Jyoti Deka 110 14

15 11423001 21113 Dhritima Das 106 17

16 10221007 22965 Sourish Sarkar 106 16

17 10214002 20827 Raj Gaurav Oraon 106 15

18 8234012 20855 Mrinmoy Deka 105 18

19 8624004 20172 Rikngam Gibo 103 19

20 8132005 21695 Kaushik Thakuria 101 20

21 11131010 10084 Priyom Dam 99 21

22 11211040 21113 Dhritismita Das 98 22

23 8223005 21464 Mriduparna Bania 98 23

24 11211030 22568 Chimi Pathak 97 24

25 11214026 22095 Tanmoyee Brahma 97 25

26 11222010 20894 Kapil Borah 96 26

27 10421002 22140 Paran Kalita 96 27

28 8221016 22844 Saranga Deka 96 28

29 11421005 22670 Ashanul Hoque 95 29

30 11131003 20055 Deep Paul 94 30

31 11331001 21586 Bibhu Bhushan Sharma 93 31

32 11221001 21533 Nabanita Kalita 91 32

33 8222009 20515 Veronica Bhuyan 90 33

34 11221022 22508 Asik Hussain 89 34

35 11132001 10045 Monika Chhetry 89 35

36 8111004 10201 Devanjana Jha 87 36

37 11221032 22610 Moin Choudhury 87 37

38 11221015 20134 Koushik Medhi 86 38

39 8132011 10466 Snehajit Dutta 86 39

40 8134010 10468 Ajay Daimary 84 40

41 11223041 20816 Gargi Baishya 82 41

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITBDAT - 2019 INTO B.DES 

PROGRAMME FOR ALL REGION
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Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

42 12434001 20854 Panchajit Narzary 82 42

43 8224010 21726 Adurmi Engtipi 74 43

44 11122015 22168 Bhrigu Kumar Das 74 44

45 8122002 10167 Ronald Rozario 73 45

46 8134001 10009 Danswrang Brahma 72 46

47 11222002 20214 Niharika Das 71 47

48 11134022 21296 Steady Daimary 70 48

49 8512001 10086 Manjit Roy 68 51

50 11621009 20383 Anubrata Bordoloi 68 49

51 11211025 22329 Janmani Barman 68 50

52 8423001 22454 Bhabajyoti Choudhury 67 52

53 11214023 22477 Chitra Ranjan Pegu 66 53

54 11221028 22641 Raj Baishya 61 54

55 8224003 21694 Mirdan Lekthepi 59 55

56 11221036 22648 Dimpal Barman 59 56

57 11221038 21324 Sayed Zafirul Haque 53 57

58 11134007 20472 Marami Baro 52 58

59 11534002 22190 Banjaigra Muchahary 50 59

60 11122002 21531 Probir Paul 45 60
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Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

AI-

RANK

1 11211012 20127 Akash Kakran 133 4 1

Sl No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

AI-OBC 

Rank

1 8512001 10086 Manjit Roy 68 51 8 1

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

1 10214002 20827 Raj Gaurav Oraon 106 15 2

2 11211040 21113 Dhritismita Das 98 22 3

3 11211030 22568 Chimi Pathak 97 24 4

4 11214026 22095 Tanmoyee Brahma 97 25 5

5 8111004 10201 Devanjana Jha 87 36 6

6 11211025 22329 Janmani Barman 68 50 7

7 8512001 10086 Manjit Roy 68 51 8

8 11214023 22477 Chitra Ranjan Pegu 66 53 9

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.DES. PROGRAMME THROUGH 

CITBDAT-2019 FOR ALL-INDIA REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

N.B.: NO RESERVED SEATS AVAILABLE FOR SC/ST CANDIDATES IN AI REGION

OBC MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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Sl 

No.
Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

1 10221004 22815 Kirti Kamal Das 139 1 1

2 10221001 21509 Sudarshan Kalita 133 3 2

Sl 

No.
Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

NE-

OBC 

RANK

1 8622003 20125 Ananya Baruah 123 6 4 1

Sl 

No.
Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

1 8221001 10022 Nabajit Bora 129 5 3

2 8622003 20125 Ananya Baruah 123 6 4

3 8224013 22791 Minideepa Kashyap 121 7 5

4 8421002 21210 Rimjim Kalita 119 8 6

5 10221003 20092 Tridipa Deka 116 9 7

6 8124006 10247 Rajnish Rabha 116 10 8

7 8224006 21189 Latika Boro 112 11 9

8 11221019 20726 Tonisha Talukdar 111 12 10

9 8421003 20102 Neelkamal Deka 111 13 11

10 10421001 20518 Arnav Jyoti Deka 110 14 12

11 11423001 21113 Dhritima Das 106 17 14

12 10221007 22965 Sourish Sarkar 106 16 13

13 8624004 20172 Rikngam Gibo 103 19 15

14 8223005 21464 Mriduparna Bania 98 23 16

15 11222010 20894 Kapil Borah 96 26 17

16 10421002 22140 Paran Kalita 96 27 18

17 8221016 22844 Saranga Deka 96 28 19

18 11421005 22670 Ashanul Hoque 95 29 20

19 11221001 21533 Nabanita Kalita 91 32 21

20 8222009 20515 Veronica Bhuyan 90 33 22

21 11221022 22508 Asik Hussain 89 34 23

22 11221032 22610 Moin Choudhury 87 37 24

23 11221015 20134 Koushik Medhi 86 38 25

24 11223041 20816 Gargi Baishya 82 41 26

25 8224010 21726 Adurmi Engtipi 74 43 27

26 11122015 22168 Bhrigu Kumar Das 74 44 28

27 8122002 10167 Ronald Rozario 73 45 29

28 11222002 20214 Niharika Das 71 47 30

29 11621009 20383 Anubrata Bordoloi 68 49 31

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.DES. PROGRAMME 

THROUGH CITBDAT-2019 FOR NE REGION
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Sl 

No.
Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

30 8423001 22454 Bhabajyoti Choudhury 67 52 32

31 11221028 22641 Raj Baishya 61 54 33

32 8224003 21694 Mirdan Lekthepi 59 55 34

33 11221036 22648 Dimpal Barman 59 56 35

34 11221038 21324 Sayed Zafirul Haque 53 57 36

35 11122002 21531 Probir Paul 45 60 37

Sl 

No.
Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
NE Rank

NE-

OBC 

RANK

1 11222010 20894 Kapil Borah 96 26 17 2

2 8222009 20515 Veronica Bhuyan 90 33 22 3

3 11122015 22168 Bhrigu Kumar Das 74 44 28 4

4 8122002 10167 Ronald Rozario 73 45 29 5

5 11222002 20214 Niharika Das 71 47 30 6

6 11122002 20383 Probir Paul 45 60 37 7

N.B.: NO RESERVED SEATS AVAILABLE FOR SC/ST CANDIDATES IN NE REGION

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC-NCL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

1 8231011 20113 Jupitara Das 137 2 1

2 8234012 20855 Mrinmoy Deka 105 18 2

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

BTAD-

OBC 

RANK

1 8132005 21695 Kaushik Thakuria 101 20 3 1

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

BTAD-

OBC 

RANK

1 11132001 10045 Monika Chhetry 89 35 7 2

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

BTAD-ST 

RANK

1 8134010 10468 Ajay Daimary 84 40 9 1

2 12434001 20854 Panchajit Narzary 82 42 10 2

3 8134001 10009 Danswrang Brahma 72 46 11 3

4 11134022 21296 Steady Daimary 70 48 12 4

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

BTAD-ST 

RANK

1 11134007 20472 Marami Baro 52 58 13 5

2 11534002 22190 Banjaigra Muchahary 50 59 14 6

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

1 8132005 21695 Kaushik Thakuria 101 20 3

2 11131010 10084 Priyom Dam 99 21 4

3 11131003 20055 Deep Paul 94 30 5

4 11331001 21586 Bibhu Bhushan Sharma 93 31 6

5 11132001 10045 Monika Chetry 89 35 7

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.DES. PROGRAMME THROUGH 

CITBDAT-2019 FOR BTAD REGION

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION) AGAINST UCEED-BTAD-OBC VACANT SEATS

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION) AGAINST UCEED-BTAD-ST VACANT SEATS

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

6 8132011 10466 Snehajit Dutta 86 39 8

7 8134010 10468 Ajay Daimary 84 40 9

8 12434001 20854 Panchajit Narzary 82 42 10

9 8134001 10009 Danswrang Brahma 72 46 11

10 11134022 21296 Steady Daimary 70 48 12

11 11134007 20472 Marami Baro 52 58 13

12 11534002 22190 Banjaigra Muchahary 50 59 14

Sl No. Roll No. Form No. CANDIDATE NAME Score
Overall 

Rank

BTAD 

Rank

BTAD-

OBC 

RANK

1 8132011 10466 Snehajit Dutta 86 39 8 3

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

N.B.: NO SC CANDIDATES AVAILBALE  IN BTAD REGION

OBC-NCL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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